Monthy Totals

Last Name

Andersen
Anselmo
Babayan
Bayna
Beaty
Beke
Blue
Blum
Bryant
Burke
Campbell
Cancel
Cassell, Kellie
Chadwell
Chernov
Clay
Childs
Clark
Confrey
Conway
Corkidi
Davies
Delfino
Douglas
Driver
Dunne
Emont
Eskesen
Farrelly
Feldman
Fink
Friske
Gillespie
Godfrey
Godfrey
Gossard
Heck
Hoffman
Holzinger
Hostetler
Hotz
How

First Name

June
Donna
Rose
Evelyn M
Annette
Ana
Nancy
Kate
John
Brian
Rita
Donna
Kellie
Carol
Andri
Carrie
Will
Nannette
John
Lindsay
Lea
Mary
Cathy
Mary Ann
Helen
Lori
Barbara
Ann
Marjorie
Gayle
Bob
Gordon
Julie
David
Eve
Ruth
Ann
Mary
Bob
Katie
Bill
Diane
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Total Total

May June
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
12 0
0 9
0 0
0 0
12 14
3.5 0
16.5 17.5
71 115
0 14.5
11.5 15.5
0 0
7 7
0 10
8 6
0 10
4.5 4
11 18
5 0
0 0
2 3
0 0
0 4
0 3.5
0 4
0 0
0 0
0 0
1.5 9
0 0
0 7.5
0 7.5
0 10
0 0
0 13
0 4
4 4
0 5
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2019
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27
24

22
105
17
85.5
446
14.5
70.5
31
59
28
41
24
43.5

16.5
21
7.5
54
214

20
20



Monthy Totals

Last Name

How
Janssen
Jara
Johnson
Jolly
Jones
Kaizer
Kass
Keegan
Kelly
Kennedy
Khorvash
Kidd
Knufken
Kohutek
Koretskaya
Kovalcik
Kroll
Leighton
Levine
Lindsey
Long
Lukas
Lundblad
Lyons
Malter
Manaster
May
McCright
McKee
Meizen
Mendoza
Metcalfe
Mi

Mixie
Montag
Mortensen
Nell
Nightingale
Nolan
Novak
Nunns

2019

First Name

Elizabeth
Jan

Tim
Karen
Cecilia
Leslie
Geri
llana
Shelagh
Susan
Pam
Bruce
Shirley
Herb
Nancy
Mariia
Alice
Joanne
Marianne
Phyllis
Karen
Debra Sue
Amelia
John
Priscilla
Laura
Mary
Karen
Diana
Fred
Jennifer
Kathleen
Lacy

Mi

Kerry

Helen Purcell

Hal
Gretchen
Jano
Jessie
Kim
Harry

Total Total Total
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16
3.5
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Total Total
May June
0 5
22 0
12.5 0
0 9
26.5 0
16 0
0 0
8 6
0 0
30 24
0 0
16 16
0 0
0 0
3.5 5
11.5 11
5 5
3 10
2.5 2.5
0 0
0 0
0 4
0 0
14 10
0 0
0 0
14 11.5
20 20
3.5 3.5
0 0
7 3.5
0 0
5 4
6 5
8.5 9
15 0
4 6.5
6 3.5
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Total
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Total
2019

20
46
45.5
35
104.5
60

23
43
176.5

106

20
61.5
34
29
7.5

32

46
3.5

86.5
98
60
26

71.5
18
23
28

34.5
50
25
24

47
14
42



Monthy Totals

Total Total Total Total Total Total Total Total

Last Name First Name Jan Feb Mar Apriil  May June July 2019
2019

Overman Rita 12 9 10 8 6 8 0 53
Petrisko Ligaya 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Potter Karen 25 0 17 0 0 0 0 42
Potter Kathy 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Potter Meredyth 16 15 4 0 0 0 1 35.5
Prasuhn Joanne 0 12 15 12 15 19 11 84
Redden Tyler 4 0 0 0 0 6.5 0 10.5
Redlitz Jeff 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Rehome Cheryl 155 14 18.5 15 12.5 15 8 98
Roos Eric 4 0 0 0 0 6.5 0 10.5
Roschke Leah 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sandquist Sandi 7.5 6 6 3 75 6 0 36
Sardina Joseph 0 7 10 0 7.5 4 8 36.5
Schofield Paul 0 0 0 0 5 0 8 13
Schwartz Barbara 10.5 13 19.5 26 25 6 0 100
Schwartz Suzie 10 11 11.5 12 8 6 16 74.5
Shaffer Lisa 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 6
Shapiro Michaele 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Shapiro Sanford 28 30 35 36 38 36 0 203
Shubin Vickie 0 3 3 3 6.5 6 0 21.5
Shubin Phil 0 3 3 3 3 6 0 18
Sloan John 32 41 36.5 56.5 0 0 0 1655
Smith Lisa 35 75 6 0 0 0 0 17
Smith Sue 75 35 10.5 9.5 14 10 10.5 65.5
Smullen James 11 9 9.5 19 18.5 11 0 78
Spath Walter 5.5 4 3.5 6 0 0 0 19
Sterling Lynn 0 0 6.5 0 0 0 0 6.5
Sunseri Denise 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Takhar Jaya 0 0 9.5 0 5 0 0 14.5
Valentine Betty 0 0 48 0 4 4 0 56
Vizcarrondo Sofia 0 0 6 4 0 0 0 10
Ward Yulia 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Worley Chuck 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 15
Yen Anita 0 5 0 0 10 0 0 15
Zabroda Michael 0 0 0 0 9 8 0 17
Zartarian Ann 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 10
Zito Ken 9 5 4 4 12 6 0 40
Community Options 0 144 144 144 144 144 0 0 720
GRAND TOTAL 0 904 892 882 899.5 795 803 387.5 5562



